
~- 
fti 

cg mo §"l mJ cg 6T1J o cB w 
arrocgcmoolgl rucfh LnJWom ruo6ml~~cru06ajCQJ6GBCJ8 

@cm 6 0 OCQJ1 611.J(T\J)@ ~§ c£b ls 6 cm am rulru m 6GT3~6 o arro cg nJc6:&I o cg n.0 o o 6GT3~ 6 o 63 on.0"l crulam ml CTD 6 o 

17 / 06 / 2019 cm"lCQJcml @ajc:moo 12 csrol ru@ro e.1@~0ocfh6 CTDcmoGTD. @s6nsm / eaiaio wo@cmom6 
cfu om sm ru 6 o c£h o 6'ffi1 c00 oo cm l2l o gl ru CQ> c&6) 6 cm cm 1 cg mo ml m crul c&6) 6 CTD cml cg mo @ cruL c£h § ol oo 

arrowlcfhom066nsoCD.Jlmlc66l6 cmcmoGTD. @S6ns© / cge.Je.J 131rucruo arroruw1CD.J0@6'ffiffi:> lam @S6ns© / caiaro 

@ cm o § s 6 (ITT()) L nJ ru ~ (ITT()) 1 Bl m <ITTID 1 am ms (ITT()) 6 CTD@ o GTD. 

•• 

arrocg cm 131 ru rro o nJ c£h am 3. o o 0 6mlCQ> oo ~1cru1 cwl nm 63 o n.0"l cru1 am ru-::J nJ m rro ~ cg eJ eJ o 

@6flsOCQJ1©1c006 cmcmOGTD. caiarc cfh\916TOW)Oe.J6Srr3 6l56ns06cfhCft) cm6 Oc66l6 <m@6006TD. 

cmoam~m~06~rucB mlcm.Jlcm m1mcmLBOJ~C8(ITT(l)O@S0<7;:Jo mlcB'31~ arrocgnJcft&lO cgn.0oo(ITT(l)lam sl 
. . 

cruo eJ <ITTID 1 m ru o (J) B om o @ .!lJ c~n cm . ru o s c£h cg co 6lJ @ <;ids 6 <NO) 1 c» @ s 611s en 0 W3 @ ru aj c£h ru o 6 c£h ~ 1 am 

17 / o 6 / 2 o 19 @aj c£h \91611Yr0) 1. o o 0 6m1 ru @ <0 S61 crul (U)l nm 63 o n.0 "l crul am @ s sns ro cg 6T1J o cfh crul am 

ml cg cft&l nJl cg c006ns cm o GTD. 

m1mcmLl3ClJ~l2lOCQJ1 arrosCOJcgc006ffi cm6cfh, "Secretary, GCDA, Kochi" nffi<m cgnJmlam 

Ml (U)l CQJ o CQJ1 arro cg nJ cft&l cg CQJ co s o ~ o rro 0 cB ~1 cg cB6l srrs cm o 6TD. 

ofl uti o eJ 6) c£h o .!zP rul c£h rro m arro cg (1))0 ol gl ru c£h 0@@ o rm@ @L (U) ru ru o 6ml S6 ~ rro 0 6 ajCQJ (ITT(l)l m 6 
12l 6 rmru utlo nJO © c001 o (J) nill ©1CQJ CQJ1 am ml cm 6 o 63 © 6 OJ© nS:1c&6l O e.JCQJ ~rulcg eJ 00 nJ O © c001 o(J) n.O"l mJ 
nJ1m1c006 cmcm1m6~ arrorucfhoutio @s6nscB / cge.Je.Jo 0~cg6lJm mamcfh6cmcm1m cm"lm60omlajlmlc006 cm 6. 

@s6ffimcgn.0000 mamcfh6cm arrorucruom cm"lCQJcml 17 /06/2019, @s6nscB cgn.0oo(ITT(l)1@1 rule.J - 560/- minJ. 

cm"lCQJ@l, 06/06/19 mo.1609 / nfficg~g't6T1Jl-3 / 2019 /S61cru1(U)lnffi 

6)S6TTs© / n.J). m<B crn..1e.io CllffiO§~CTU 

ru1 CfO o eJ 6) c£h o :9?11 ru1 c£b cru m mra cg cm o o1 g1 
n.11.6Tl.fl. ffim.J© 2012 C:n.D06fro : 0484-2205061, 2204261 n.DOcfh(ru 91 48~ 2206230 6)c6,0~-682020 

Web: www.gcda.kerala.gov.in; E-mail: gcdaonline@gmail.com 



( 

fti 

Sd/- 

Further, details and application form, can be had from the office of the 
undersigned during the working hours . •• 

DD shall be drawn in favour of the Secretary, GCDA payable at Kochi. 

There shall be a public auction on the same day at 3.00 pm in the conference 
hall of GCDA. The te~ders. will be opened in the presence of successful bidders after 
the auction. 

EMD is Rs.50,000/- for the parking area. 

Sealed Competitive tenders are invited in the prescribed form for leasing out 
· the parking area infront of Kochi Marine Drive Shopping Complex. 

Tender forms can be had from the office of GCDA on payment of Rs.560/ 
. upto 12 O' clock on 17 /06/2019. 

Last date and time of submission of application forin 1.00 pm on 17/06/2019. 

RE-TENDERJAUCTION NOTICE 

Date : 06/06/2019 No.l609/Estate/83/2019/GCDA 

Greater Cochin Development Authority 
P.B. No. 2012 Phone : 2205061 Fax : 91 484 2206230 Kochi - 682 020 

E-mail• gcdaonline@gmail.com, Website : (www.gcda.kerala.gov.in) 


